
TEA

White/Black Coffee
Caffé Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White 
Mocha
Espresso
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate
Kids Hot Chocolate
add marshmallows +
cream
Chai Latte
Iced Coffee
add syrup
Alternative milks

All our coffees areAll our coffees are
  available decafavailable decaf

    £2.80
    £3.00
    £3.00

£3.20
      £3.50

    
£2.20/£2.50

    £3.30
£2.30

20p
£3.00
£3.50

70p
50p

 

English Breakfast 
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Moroccan Mint
Masala Chai
Decaf Breakfast Tea
Rooibos
Fruit Burst
Lemon & Ginger

 £2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

HOMEMADE FOOD

Barbakan Bakery Cakes
Tray Bakes
Homemade Cakes

Ice creams
Cheshire Farm Ice Cream Tub
Magnum Style
Cornetto Style
Mini Milk
Rocket Lolly

Vegan/Gluten free options available

SWEET TREATS & ICE CREAM

£2.50
£2.30
£2.80

Pepsi (regular/diet)
7up Free, Tango
San Pellegrino
(orange, lemon, blood orange)
Ice Valley bottled water
Juice cartons (apple/orange)
Fruit Shoot 
Ice Cream Milkshake
(vanilla, chocolate, banana,
banoffee, brownie, espresso)
Fresh Fruit Smoothie
(banana & mixed berries, mango
& banana)

COLD DRINKS

 £1.30
£1.30

£2.00

£1.50
£1.20

£4

£4

COFFEE

to taketo taketo take
awayawayaway

Address: The Holt Pavilion, Didsbury Park, Gillbrook Road Entrance, Manchester, M20 6WH -  Tel: 07513868556
Email: didsburypavilioncafe@outlook.com

Roast chicken, mozzarella,
pesto, rocket
Mozzarella, tomato & fresh basil
Bacon, brie and red onion
chutney
Morrocan falafel, hummus,
peppers, rocket
Ham, cheese and red onion
Tuna Melt

Toasted Sandwiches

Kids Toasties/ Sandwiches
White or brown bread with 2
ingredients :
Ham, cheese, tomato, red onion,
tuna & mayo

Deli Counter
Hummus and Pitta
Salads of the day (check fridge for
specials)
Quiche of the Day w/salad
Soup of the Day w/bread + butter
Homemade Sausage Roll
(vegan/meat)

£5.00

£3.50

£2.50
£2.50 or 3

for £7
£4.75

£4
£3.20

£2
£2
£1

Meal Deals
Add a side salad to any sandwiches or hot
food 
Add a hot drink 
Kids drink & snack



PARTY IN
THE

PARK  £40 PER
HOUR

We also have rooms
available in our
Neighbourhood

Centre for private
functions, meetings,
conferences, training

sessions and
gatherings.

Email us for more info
bookings@didsburygo
odneighbours.org.uk

or grab a leaflet in the
cafe. 

CATERING
AVAILABLE

- Party food for kids
parties.
- Refreshments to
meetings, conferences and
trainings
- Homemade afternoon
teas 
If you would like more info,

please include with your
booking request. 

  

We are owned by
Didsbury Good

Neighbours, a registered
charity whose aim is to

help and support old
people in the area. All

our money we make will
go straight to the charity
to support the invaluable
community work they do. 

Thank you for your
contribution 

DID YOU KNOW?

OPENING HOURS
 Winter 10am-4pm
Summer 10am-5pm

We are owned and 
operated by
Didsbury 
Good Neighbours.
Charity registration:
1145943

CONTACT US

07513868556
didsburypavilioncafe@

outlook.com


