

EST. \$2017 WORKER BEE COFFEE TEA & COFFEE

THE

White/Black Coffee Caffé Latte Cappuccino Flat White Mocha	£2.80 £3.00 £3.00 £3.20 £3.50		
Hot Chocolate Kids Hot Chocolate add marshmallows + cream Chai Latte Iced Coffee add syrup Alternative milks All our coffees ar	D/£2.50 £3.30 £2.30 20p £3.00 £3.50 70p 50p		
available decaf			

	English Breakfast	£2.70
	Earl Grey	£2.70
	Green Tea	£2.70
	Moroccan Mint	£2.70
•	Masala Chai	£2.70
	Decaf Breakfast Tea	£2.70
	Rooibos	£2.70
	Fruit Burst	£2.70
	Lemon & Ginger	£2.70

WORLEY CONTRACT

HOMEMADE FOOD

 Toasted Sandwiches Roast chicken, mozzarella, pesto, rocket Mozzarella, tomato & fresh basil Bacon, brie and red onion chutney Morrocan falafel, hummus, peppers, rocket Ham, cheese and red onion Tuna Melt 	£5.00
Kids Toasties/ Sandwiches White or brown bread with 2 ingredients : Ham, cheese, tomato, red onion, tuna & mayo	£3.50
Deli Counter Hummus and Pitta Salads of the day (check fridge for specials) Quiche of the Day w/salad Soup of the Day w/bread + butter Homemade Sausage Roll (vegan/meat)	£2.50 £2.50 or 3 for £7 £4.75 £4 £3.20
Meal Deals Add a side salad to any sandwiches food Add a hot drink	or hot £2 £2

Kids drink & snack

COLD DRINKS

Pepsi (regular/diet)	£1.30
7up Free, Tango	£1.30
San Pellegrino	£2.00
(orange, lemon, blood orange)	
Ice Valley bottled water	
Juice cartons (apple/orange)	£1.50
Fruit Shoot	£1.20
Ice Cream Milkshake	£4
(vanilla, chocolate, banana,	
banoffee, brownie, espresso)	
Fresh Fruit Smoothie	£4
(banana & mixed berries, mango	
& banana)	

SWEET TREATS & ICE CREAM

Barbakan Bakery Cakes Tray Bakes Homemade Cakes	£2.50 £2.30 £2.80
Ice creams Cheshire Farm Ice Cream Tu Magnum Style Cornetto Style Mini Milk Rocket Lolly	b
Vegan/Gluten free options a	vailable

Address: The Holt Pavilion, Didsbury Park, Gillbrook Road Entrance, Manchester, M20 6WH - Tel: 07513868556 Email: didsburypavilioncafe@outlook.com

£1



OPENING HOURS Winter 10am-4pm OPENING HOURS

CONTACT US

07573868556 @outlook.com outlook.com



зиснволь

NÐ

We are owned and Didsbury Cood Neighbours. Charity registration: T145943

or grab a leaflet in the odneighbours.org.uk bookings@didsburygo Email us for more info .spninshteb pue suoisses conferences, training , spaiteem, eroitonut Centre for private Neighbourhood no ni eldelieve smoor <u>aved</u> osle <u>a</u>W ЯПОН 470 begPAR зни **NI YTAA**

.916ጋ

CATERINC SVAILABLE

- Party food for kids - Refreshments to

- Homemade afternoon - Homemade afternoon

teas If you would like more info, please include with your booking request.

DID XON KNOMS

We are owned by Didsbury Good Neighbours, a registered charity whose aim is to help and support old people in the area. All our money we make will go straight to the charity to support the invaluable to support the invaluable community work they do. Thank you for your contribution